
2016078 Gauteng Central TSA Series
GD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA048649

TSA051326

TSA048649

TSA051326

GE

GE

GE

GE

[1] Carlé  BOTHA

Amike BOTHA

[1] Tyrah COOK

Sane&apos; VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-2

3

4

TSA048683

TSA048648

TSA048683

TSA048648

GC

KZN

GC

KZN

Ané DANNHAUSER

Aimee HULETT

Isabella DU TOIT

Kaitlyn RAMDUTH 6-0, 6-3

5

6

TSA048594

TSA071157

TSA048594

TSA071157

GN

GC

GN

GC

Sharlene CHIGARIRO

Lilitha NDUNGANE

Jean Mari DE VILLIERS

Amelie VAN ZYL 6-7, 6-4, 10-3

7

8

TSA048658

TSA048624

TSA048658

TSA048624

GC

GE

GC

GE

Kema RUGARA

[2] Amy BLOCH

Korona RUGARA

[2] Chiara DE WET 6-0, 6-4

[1] BOTHA / COOK

HULETT / RAMDUTH

6-1, 7-5

CHIGARIRO / DE VILLIERS

[2] BLOCH / DE WET

6-2, 6-0

[1] BOTHA / COOK

[2] BLOCH / DE WET

6-2, 6-3

[2] BLOCH / DE WET
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